
 

Pitch Fees (from 1st March 2023) 

 

Touring Caravans (all units with electric hook up)   Fee per night 

Touring Pitch (inc. two adults)     £25.00 

Additional Adult / Child (from 3 years of age)     £2.00 

Showers     FREE 

Wi-Fi     FREE 

Dogs (max two dogs which must be on lead at all times)     FREE 

  

  

Tents   Fee per night 

Camping Pitch (inc. two adults) - No electricity     £20.00 

Camping Pitch as above plus electric hook-up     £25.00 

Small one person tent without electricity     £10.00 

Additional Adult / Child (from 3 years of age)     £2.00 

Showers     FREE 

Wi-Fi     FREE 

Dogs (max two dogs which must be on lead at all times)     FREE 

  

   

Static Caravan   Fee per week 

Week break (Saturday - Saturday)     £350 - £450 

Weekend breaks (low season only)     *POA 

 

Parc Isaf Farm 
Gors y Gedol Drive, Dyffryn Ardudwy, Gwynedd, LL44 2RJ 
 

post@parcisaf.co.uk 
 

01341 247447 

 


